## GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED [CIN: L01122HR1994PLC033029]



4 KM Stone, Berri Chhara Road, P.O. Tanda Heri, Tehsil Bahadurgarh, District Jhajjar, HARYANA, INDIA - 124 507

genomicvalley@gmail.com

www.genomicvalley.com

Date: 21st May, 2022

To, **BSE** Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400001 Email ID: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Ref: Genomic Valley Biotech Limited (539206/ GVBL)

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisements

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper Advertisements published for the Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 28th May, 2022, interalia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, in the newspapers, Financial Express (English Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi Edition) on 21st May, 2022.

Please take the above on records.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely

For Genomic Valley Biotech Limited

Hanuman Prasad

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

M.No.: 46027

#### FINANCIAL EXPRESS

#### JAGAT TRADING ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L74999DL1982PLC014411
Regd. Office: 208, Magnum House-II,
Karampura Community Centre,
New Delhi 110015

Website: www.jtel.co.in Email: jagattradingenterpriseslimited@gmail.com

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Provision of Regulation 47 and 29 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled on Monday, 30th May 2022, to inter-alia, consider Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Financial Year and Quarter ended 31st March, 2022. In Terms of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 and Company's internal code for prevention of insider trading, the trading window for dealing in securities of the company will remain closed from Friday, April 01, 2022 till Thursday, 02<sup>nd</sup> June, 2022 (Both days inclusive).

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.jtel.co.in and may also be accessed on the MSEI website at www.msei.in.

By Order of the Board For Jagat Trading Enterprises Limited

Nirmal Kumar Taparia Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Dated: 21/05/2022 Place: New Delhi ACS: 14371

GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED Regd. Off: 4 K.M. Stone, Berri Chharra Road, Village- Kherka Musalman, P.O. Tandaheri, Tehsil-

Sahadurgarh, District-Jhajjar, Haryana-124507
CIN: L01122HR1994PLC033029;
Tele: +91-9811341542
Email: genomicvalley@gmail.com; Visit: http://www.genomicvalley.com

#### NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 and 47 (1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of Board of
Directors of GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED ("Company"), will be held on Saturday, 28th May, 2022 at 11:45 A.M., inter alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022.

Information in this regard is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.genomicvalley.com and on the website of stock exchange i.e www.bseindia.com.

For Genomic Valley Biotech Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 20.05.2022

Hanuman Prasad Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

#### "IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

#### **NORTHERN RAILWAY** CORRIGENDUM

Ref: Tender Notice No. 84/2021-2022 dated 15.03.2022

(I). Tender No. 08215268 due on 20.05.2022 (S.No.07)

In reference to above tenders, the due date has been extended from 20.05.2022 to 30.05.2022. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. The corrigendum has been published on website www.ireps.gov.in.

1204/22

#### SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE

#### Public Notice for loss of Share Certificate(s)

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) of Cenlub Industries Ltd. has/have been reported lost/misplaced and has/have applied to the company for the issue of duplicate

S. N.		Name of the Holder/purchaser(s)	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of shares
01	B-506	B.K.Gauba	010709-010710	02549801-02550000	200
02	B-575	MANAGEMENT AND LINES.		02564001-02564200	18 CONT. O.

Any person (s) who has / have any claim in respect of the said certificate(s) should lodge such claim (s) with the share department of the Company at its Regd. Office as per address given below within 15 days of the publication of this NOTICE. After which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue the duplicate share certificate (s).

Date: 21.05.2022 Place: Faridabad

B.K. Gauba / Baldev Krishan

The Company Secretary, Cenlub Industries Ltd.
Regd. Office-Plot No.233-234, Sector-58, Ballabgarh, Faridabad-121004

# Connecting India

#### BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise) Regd. & Corporate Office, Bharat Sanchar Bhawan, HCM Lane, Janpath, New Delhi-110001. CIN No. U74899DL2000GOI107739

#### NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 62(2) read with regulation 50(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 Notice is hereby given to

45 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice

having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him / her 13(4) of the said Act read with rule 8 of the said Rules on this the year 2022.

s' attention is invited to the provisions of section 13 (8) of the Act, me available, to redeem the secured assets (security properties). n particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with nd any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Ltd. for an amount Rs.8,31,52,471.12 (Rupees Eight Crores Thirty-Fifty Two Thousand Four Hundred Seventy One & Paisa plus costs and other charges is due from you jointly and severally as on under your Term Loan Account No. 19837100000029 & 5.90 (Rupees One Crore Eleven Lakhs One Thousand One y-Five & Paisa Ninety Only) plus costs and other charges is due from d severally as on 18.05.2022 under your Term Loan Account No. ਕੇਰ ਆਦ ਵੀ 045 totaling to Rs.9,42,53,637.02 (Rupees Nine Crore Forty Two

### Bank of Inercon

#### **DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES**

PUBLssu Charge with State Bank of India and Canara Bank on Land and

E-Auction Sale Noticinsists of:

Interest Act, 2002 reacce and parcel of land admeasuring 6K - 18M i.e 138/1659 sharein 2002. Notice is heretasuring 82K - 19M comprised in Khata No. 2/2 to 5, Rect no. 10 Killa no property(ies), mortga), 16(8-0), 25(8-0), Rect. No. 13 Killa no. 5(8-11), Rect No. 9, Killa no the Authorised Office, 19 (8-0), 20(8-0), 21(8-0), 22(5-9), Rect no.14, killa No. 1(3-8), rect whatever there is illa No. 111(8-0), 12 min (6-13), 12 min (1-7), 13min (5-11), situated in the Borrower (s) & G estate of Village Beer Mohamaddi, H.B. No, 13. 13, tehsil Amloh, Distt. in Sahib.

Name of Brang 103B – 4B comprised in Khata no. 18/46, Khasra No. 59 (43-6), 83(5-& Accoun<sub>81</sub>(7-11), 418/82(1-15). 606/416/81(4-1), 607/46/81(33-14),609/82(7ted in the revenue estate of Village Salani, H.B. no 66, Sub – tehsil Mandi arh, Tehsil Amloh, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib.

biece and parcel of Land admeasuring 0B - 6B - 15B i.e. 3/16 share in IFSC CODE: BKII easuring 1B - 16B comprised in Khata No. 225/293, khasra No. 281 M/s New Punjabsituated in the revenue estate of Village Sounti, H.B. no. 30, tehsil Works through Prop Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib.

Sandeep Kumar biece and parcel of land admeasuring 3 B - 7B i.e (1) Land measuring 0B Chaman Lal (Apple 17/631 share in Land measuring 31 B - 11B comprised in Khata No. Mrs. Reena Rani Khasra No. 177(5-12), 179 (6-5), 180 (4-9), 181 (10-3) and (ii) land Sandeep King 2B - 10B i.e 50/140 share in landmeasuring 7B - 0B comprised in (Guarantor) 4o. 36/74, khasra No. 178(7-0), situated in the revenue estate of Village H.B. no. 30, tehsil Amloh, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib.

piece and parcel of land admeasuring 3B – 14B i.e (I) Land measuring 2B (IFSC CODE: BKI 40/140 share in land measuring 7B - 0B comprised in Khata No. 36/74, M/s Bajrang Bali PI No. 178(7-0) and (ii0 land measuring 1B – 14B i.e 34/631 share in land through its Partnering 31B – 11B comprised in Khata No. 76/75, khasra No. 177(5-12), Tejveer Singh S/a), 180(4-9), 181 (10-3) situated in the revenue estate of Village Sounti, Singh (b) Mr. Pren. 30, tehsil Amloh, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib.

S/o Sh. Dwaraka | piece and parcel of land admeasuring 9B = 15B comprised in khata No.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Hamin, khasra No. 1714/249 min (6-1), 250(3-14) situated in the revenue of Village Sounti, M. Prem Chand.

of Village Sounti, H.B. no. 30, tehsil Amloh, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib.

Terms and Conditi piece and parcel of land admeasuring 2B – 0B.i.e 40/631 share in land (1) The sale will be ring 31B – 11B (comprised in Khata No. 36/75, Khasra No. 177(5-12), Line", through e-al. 5), 180(4-9), 181(10-7), 182 (4-18), situated in the revenue estate of https://www.bank. Sounti, H.B. no. 30, tehsil Amloh, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib. where "Guidelines" piece and parcel of land admeasuring 8B – 0B i.e. 160/631 share in land where "Guidelines" piece and parcel of land admeasuring 8B – 0B i.e. 160/631 share in land (1975).

Step 1: Bidder/purcuring 31B - 11B comprised in Khata No. 36/75, khasra No. 177(5-12), Step 2: KYC verific-5), 180(4-9), 181(10-7), 182(4-18), situated in the revenue estate of e Sounti, H.B. no. 30, tehsil Amloh, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib.

Step 3: Transfer of t piece and parcel of land admeasuring 4B - 1B i.e 81/631 share in land Auction Platform. uring 31B - 11B comprised in Khata No. 36/75, khasra No. 177 (5-12), Step 4: Bidder proci-5), 180(4-9), 181(10-7), 182(4-18), situated in the revenue estate of (3) To the best of krie Sounti, H.B. no. 30, tehsil Amloh, Distt. Fatehgarh Sahib.

should make their oat piece and parcel of land admeasuring 10B – 0B comprised in Khata No. property, prior to su 42, Khasra No. 248 min (7-1), 249min (2-19), situated in the revenue estate representation of the substance of the subst

(4) The date of on 13 i.e 95/1431 share in land measuring 71B - 11B comprised in Khata No. (5) Date of Inspect 9 to 175, khasra No. 825 (7-4), 826min(0-12), 827 min (2-0), 828 (min3-0) (6) Bid shall be submin(5-15), 173 (5-10), 174 (5-5), 171 (2-10), 172 (0-10), 822 (8-13), 823 (4-(7) The Bid price to 1043(5-13), 1044(5-16), 172 min (0-6), 826 min (4-3), 827 min (4-5), 828 min (8) Bidders are adv), 1048 (2-3) and (ii) land measuring 1B - 2B i.e 22/449 share in land Auction sale processuring 22B - 9B comprised in Khata No. 223/341 to 344, Khasra No. (9) Bidders shall be /896 (7-12), 898 min (4-17), 897 min (3-2), 897 min (3-12), 1508/896 (2-5) (10) It shall be the remin (1-0), situated in the revenue estate of Village Sounti, H.B. no. 30, tehsil

(11) It shall be the remin (1-0), situated in the revenue estate of Village Sountf, H.B. no. 30, tehsil (11) The Earnest No. Distf. Fatehgarh Sahib. bidders shall be refinat piece and parcel of land admeasuring 10B – 3B i.e 203/1431 share in (12) The Earnest No. 10B – 11B comprised in Khata No. 91/159 to 175, khasra No. 825 paid immediately of confirmation by the 826 min (0-12), 827 min(2-0), 828 min(3-0), 172 min (5-15), 173 (5-10), property shall be pu (5-5), 171 (2-10), 172 (0-10), 822 (8-13), 823(4-16), 1043 (513), 1048 (5-16), (13) Neither the Aumin (0-6), 826min(4-3), 827 min(4-5), 828 min (4-10), 1048 (2-3), 1048 (2 other technical lapated in the revenue estate of Village Sounti, H.B. no. 30, tehsil Amloh , Distt.

technically well equengarh Sahib. (14) The purchase hat piece and parcel of land admeasuring 3B - 7B i.e 9i) Land measuring 1Bstatutory dues, taxe i.e 30/162 share in land measuring 8B - 2B comprised in Khata No 163/259 (15) The Authorise(sra No. 176 (8-2) and (ii) land measuring 1b- 0B i.e 20/140 share in land

#### सार्वजनिक सूचना

में, सुमन लता जैन पत्नी श्री नरेंद्र कुमार जैन, पुत्री श्री सुभाष चंद्र जैन, निवासीः मकान नं. ए-1/27एं, लॉरेंस रोड (केशव पुरम), नई दिल्ली - 110035 ने मेरे फ्लैट नं. ए-1/27ए लॉरेंस रोड (केशव पुरम), नई दिल्ली -110035 के फाइल नं. एफ-26 (1445) / 73एचबी के मेरे मूल कब्जा पत्र को गुम/खो दिया है इस संबंध में LR No 419987/2022 दिनांक 20/05/2022 के तहत ऑनलाइन दस्तावेज गुम होने की रिपोर्ट भी दर्ज की गई है। खोजकर्ता कृपया सुमन लता जैन से मोबाइल नं. 9958602421 या उप निदेशक एलएबी (एच), डीडीए, विकास सदन, आईएनए, नई दिल्ली पर संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

#### COURT NOTICE

The Court Of Manmohan Bhatti Judicial Magistrate First Class-8, Jalandhar Evergreen Publication India Ltd

Ashok Kumar CNR NO: PBJL03-029911-2018 Next date : 05-07-2022 NACT/5755/2018

Publication Issued To: Ashok Kumar R/o prop M/s Ashoka General Store Booksellers And Stationers At Main Bazar Jhakri Tehsil Rampur

Bushahr Shimla Himachal Pradesh In above titled case, the accused could not be served. It is ordered that accused should appear in person or through counsel on 05-07-2022 at 10-00 a.m. for details logor to: https://highcourt.ch\_oov. in/?trs=afstrict\_notice&district\_Jalandhar\_ JMIC-8, Jalandhar\_

जेनोमिक वैली बायोटेक लिमिटेड पंजी. कार्या: 4 कि.मी. स्टोन, बेरी छर्रा रोड, ग्राम खेरका मुसलमान, पी.ओ. टंडाहेरी, तहसील बहादुरगढ़, जिला झज्जर, हरियाणा-124507, CIN:L01122HR1994PLC033029 टेली: +91-9811341542

ई-मेल:genomicvalley@gmail.com; हमसे http://www.genomicvalley.com पर मिलें

सूचना एतदृद्वारा सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 29 तथा 47(1)(ए) के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में सूचित किया जाता है कि जेनोमिव वैली बायोटेक लिमिटेड (''कम्पनी'') के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक शनिवार, 28 मई, 2022 को 11.45 पूर्वा. में आयोजित होगी, जिसमें अन्य बातों के अलावे 31 मार्च, 2022 क समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लिये कम्पनी के अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किय जाएंगे।

सूचना कम्पनी की www.genomic.valley.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैंज की वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। जेनोमिक वैली बायोटेक लिमिटेड के लिये

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 20.05.2022

हस्ता./-हनुमान प्रसार कम्पनी सचिव एट अनुपालन अधिकारी

#### कंपेती लिमिटेड प्त.सी. बोरे रोड, चेन्नई-600 001 ाल, भूखंड सं. ६, मुख्य पूसा मार्ग, करोल पाग

#### े अंतर्गत

रधिकारी के रूप में विस्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं में संबोधित) के अंतर्गत और प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावती एं निर्गत की थीं, जिनमें उचारकरीओं, जिनके नाम निम्न स्तंम स्तंम (ग) में विनिर्दिष्ट तिथियों पर, उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की

ओं को विशेष रूप में तथा जनसाधारण को सूचित किया जात ग, उक्त नियमावली के अंतर्गत विरचित नियम 9 के साथ पठित अंकित संबंधित तिथियों पर, आधिपत्य ग्रहण कर, लिया है। कि निम्न स्तंभ (ड.) में वर्णित संपत्तियों का लेन-देन न करें ) में अंकित एक राशि हेतु मैसर्स चोलामंडलम इंवेस्टमेंट एण्ड

से पूर्व समस्त लागतों, शुल्कों एवं व्ययों सहित संपूर्ण बकाया

आधिपत्यप्राप्त संपत्ति के विवरण	आधिपत्य की तिथि
------------------------------------	-----------------------



#### पीरामल कैपिटल एण्ड हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (पूर्व की देवन हाउसिंग फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड)

क्षेत्रीय कार्यालयः दूसरी और तीसरी मॉजल, रुस्तमजी आर-कैड, रुस्तमजी एकर्स, दहिसर पश्चिम, महाराष्ट्र- 400 068 । पंजीकृत कार्यालयः पीरामल कैपिटल एंड हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड, प्लॉट नंबर 6, ब्लॉक-ए, ग्राउंड फ्लोर, सेक्टर-2, नोएडा,

परिशिष्ट IV कब्जा सूचना (अचल सम्पति हेतु)

जैसा कि, वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत पीरामल कैपिटल एण्ड हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (पूर्व का देवन हाउसिंग फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड) के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में तथा प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली. 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13(12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कम्पनी के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी के रूप में अधोहस्ताक्षरी की मांग सूचना जारी कर नीचे वर्णित ऋणधारक (कों)/ गारन्टर (सें) उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्णित राशि वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था। ऋणधारक इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतद्द्वारा ऋणधारक, गारन्टरों तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्त्तन नियमावली 2002 के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का सांकेतिक कब्जा कर लिया है। ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभृत परिसम्पत्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिए उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट की जाते हैं। विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतद्द्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन सम्पत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय उस पर ब्याज के साथ नीचे वर्णित राशि के लिए पीरामल कैपिटल एण्ड हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड (पूर्व का देव-हाउसिंग फाइनेंस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड) के चार्ज के अधीन होगा।

क्र. सं.	कर्जदार( रों )/जमानती( यों ) के नाम	प्रतिभृत आस्ति का विवरण (अचल सम्पत्ति)	मांग सूचना की तिथि तथा राशि	कब्जा करने की तिथि
1.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00005615), (लखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) अजय निषाद (कर्जदार का नाम)/ रिंकू रत्नाकर (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर 13 खसरा नंबर 410 स और 410 स मिन पर मकान, गांव रुदाही परगना महोना बख्शी का तालाब लखनऊ लखनऊ उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	12-05-2021 रु.13,88,395/- (रुपये तेरह लाख अट्ठासी हजार तीन सौ पिचानवे मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
2.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00005865), (लखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) अनिल कुमार कुशवाहा (कर्जदार का नाम)/ लीला एल (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर 21, खसरा नंबर 80 से ग्राम- मिजापुर परगना बख्शी का तालाब बख्शी का तालाब लखनक लखनक उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	14-06-2021 रु. 20,99,271/- (रुपये बीस लाख निन्यानबे हजार दो सौ इकहत्तर मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
3.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00006578), (लखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) निमता सिंह (कर्जदार का नाम) / हरिहर प्रसाद सिंह (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर 22 का हिस्सा, खसरा नंबर 83 का हिस्सा ग्राम- रसूलपुर कायस्थ बीकेटी लखनऊ लखनऊ उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	21-10-2021 रु. 15,96,850/- (रुपये पंद्रह लाख छियानवे हजार आठ सौ पचास मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
4.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00006995), (लखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) सर्वजीत यादव (कर्जदार का नाम)/ सुगंती देवी (सह–कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर 31, खसरा नंबर 218 का हिस्सा, गांव- लोनापुर, परगना और तहसील, लखनक, लखनक, उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	26-09-2020 रु.' 11,11,106/- (रुपये ग्यारह लाख ग्यारह हजार एक सौ छह मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
5.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00000778), (हल्द्वानी- उत्तरांचल) विजय सक्सेना (कर्जदार का नाम) / अर्चना सक्सेना (सह-कर्जदार)	खसरा नंबर 207 का हिस्सा, प्लॉट नंबर 8 गांव सुरखा छावनी, तहसील बरेली जिला बरेली बरेली बरेली उत्तर प्रदेश:- 243001	21-10-2021.रु. 6,74,835/- (रुपये छह लाख चौहत्तर हजार आठ सौ पँतीस मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
6.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00000779), (हल्ह्यानी- उत्तरांचल) विजय सक्सेना (कर्जदार का नाम)/ अर्चना सक्सेना (सह-कर्जदार)	खसरा नंबर 207 का हिस्सा, प्लॉट नंबर 8 गांव सुरखा छावनी, तहसील बरेली जिला बरेली बरेली बरेली उत्तर प्रदेश:- 243001	21-10-2021 रु. 5,11,336/- (रुपये पांच लाख ग्यारह हजार तीन सौ छत्तीस मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
7.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00001807), (लखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) विनय कुमार सिंह (कर्जदार का नाम)/ संध्या सिंह (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर 15 बी खसरा नंबर 374 मिडयांव, परगना मोहना, बीकेटी लखनऊ लख़नऊ उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226001	08-10-2021 रु.5,89,646/- (रुपये पांच लाख नवासी हजार छः सौ छियालीस मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
8.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00008834), (लखनऊ- उत्तर प्रदेश) विपिन (कर्जदार का नाम)/ रागिनी शुक्ला (सह-कर्जदार)	दाउद नगर, वार्ड- फैजुल्लागंज, लखनऊ फैजुल्लागंज, लखनऊ लखनऊ लखनऊ उत्तर प्रदेश-22602र्ग में स्थित खसरा संख्या 339 की भूमि का प्लाट	16-06-2021 रु.4,52,256/- (रुपये चार लाख बावन हजार दो सौ ं छप्पन मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
9.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00007168), (लखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) राजेंद्र कुमार (कर्जदार का नाम) / वंदना (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर 56, खसरा नंबर 490 मिंज का हिस्सा अली नगर सुनेहरा, परगना- बिजनौर, तहसील एवं . क्रिला लखनक लखनक उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	ं 18-01-2022 रु. 4,56,579/- (रुपये चार लाख छप्पन हजार पांच सौ उन्यासी मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
10.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 0003001), (लखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) देव इंफ्रा डेवलपर्स इंडिया प्रा. लिमिटेड (कर्जदार का नाम) / सुर्रेद्र प्रताप पाल, उमेश कुमार, बबीता पाल, अविरल पाल अभिभायक बबीता पाल के माध्यम से (सह-कर्जदार)	फ्लैट नंबर सीँ-202 ग्राउंड फ्लोर, सी-ब्लॉक श्री मोहन अपार्टमेंट खसरा नंबर 53, सेमरा परगना तेहसील लखनक लखनक उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	19-11-2019 रु.33,84,593/- (रुपये तैंतीस लाख चौरासी हजार पांच सौ तिरानबे मात्र) के लिए	16-मई- 2022
11.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00007100), (लखनऊ- उत्तर प्रदेश) आशीष श्रीवास्तव (कर्जदार का नाम)	फ्लैट नंबर 3-सी, तीसरी मंजिल, प्लॉट नंबर 436 जे-ब्लॉक, इंद्रलोक कॉलोनी, वार्ड- केसरी खेड़ा लखनक लखनक उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	08-10-2021 रु.26,16,585/- (रुपये छब्बीस लाख सोलह हजार पांच सौ पिचासी मात्र) के लिए	17-मई- 2022
12.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00008138), (लखनऊ– उत्तर प्रदेश) एहतेशामुल ई (कर्जदार का नाम)/ अलकामा बेगम (सह–कर्जदार)	मकान नंबर 1/283, टाइप- एम एम 1 जी, विनमरा खंड, गोमती नगर योजना वार्ड- चिनहट लखनऊ लखनऊ उत्तर प्रदेश-226020	18-12-2021 रु.30,02,293/- (रुपये तीस लाख दो हजार दो सौ तिरानबे मात्र) के लिए	17-मई- 2022 "
13.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 000044424), (लखनक- लालबाँग- उत्तर प्रदेश) कैलाश सोनी (कर्जदार का नाम)/अनीता सिंह (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर ई 90, ई ब्लॉक नंबर 287 छ अवध पुरम गांव दासौली परगना महोना तहसील बीकेटी लखनऊ लखनऊ उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020 में स्थित	21-10-2021 रु. 5,77,034/- (रुपये पांच लाख सतहत्तर हजार चौंतीस मात्र) के लिए	17-मई- 2022
14.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00004824), (लखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) राजेश के गुप्ता (कर्जदार का नाम)/ गीता गुप्ता (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर 24, खसरा नंबर 600 का हिस्सा, ग्राम- गेहरू, वार्ड- सरोजिनी नगर लखनक लखनक उत्तर प्रदेश>- 226020 .•	08-10-2021 रु. 5,89,646/- (रुपये पांच लाख नवासी हजार छः सौ छियालीस मात्र) के लिए	17-मई- 2022
15.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00009626), (लेखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) रीना सिंह (कर्जदार का नाम)	खसरा नंबर 811 मिन के प्लॉट पुर मकान, ग्राम हरिहरपुर परगना बिजनौर तहसील सरोजिनी नगर लखनक लखनक उत्तर प्रदेश-226020	08-10-2021 रु.16,44,352/- (रुपये सोलह लाख चौवालीस हजार तीन सौ बावन मात्र) के लिए	17-मई- 2022
16.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00005171), (लखनक- उत्तर प्रदेश) सतेंद्र कुमार सिंह (कर्जदार का नाम)/ बबीता सिंह (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर-बी 10 पर खसरा नंबर- 173 पर मकान, खरगा पुर लखनक लखनक उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	19-08-2020 रुं.27,07,765/- (रुपये सत्ताईस लाख सात हजार सात सौ पैंसठ मात्र) के लिए	17-मई- 2022
17.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00043923), (लखनक- लालबाग- उत्तर प्रदेश) उत्कषं रस्तोगी (कर्जदार का नाम)/ सुनीता रस्तोगी (सह-कर्जदार)	प्लॉट नंबर ए 162 ए ब्लॉक खसरा नंबर 303 क मिंज गांव दसौली परगना मोहाना टेक बीकेटी लखनक लखनक लखनक उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	21-10-2021 रु. 10,56,466/- (रुपये दस लाख छप्पन हजार चार सौ छियासठ मात्र) के लिए	17-मई- 2022
18.	(ऋण कोड संख्या 00005472), (लखनऊ– उत्तर प्रदेश) विनीता खंडेलवाल (कर्जदार का नाम)/ प्रमोद कुमार खंडेलवाल (सह–कर्जदार)	खसरा नं 279 स की भूमि का प्लॉट, गांव अलीनगर सुनेहरा परगंना बिजनौर तहसील सरोजिनी नगर लखनक उत्तर प्रदेश:- 226020	21-10-2021 रु.14,81,920/- (रुपये चौदह लाख इक्यासी हजार नौ सौ बीस मात्र) के लिए	17-मई- 2022
10	(ज्या कोट गंड्या २००००७३६) (जोडी			